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MARTHA SUMMERS" =

EEM johnson Associates Proven Performer Since 1988

EJA HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Mississauga (905) 874-3040 005 877-5165

Erin (519) 833-9714 WEBSITE: www. ers.ca E-MAIL: msummers@idirect.com s

L]

- |

TAOHA

F
]

marthasumm

i =irey T I-fi' ST Al 1 = AL '|. .['ll,u-.' J;'-'i"j R = = TE
5 i - b 1 ®
iy E’ : i i " Eaf | i - i “ i1 T 3

« LISTINGS WANTE

L]
]

.........
e = 2T

AINVIVHOAHTD N

M AR

MANCE

BOL.....n t R OO et b 10 N W | oo e VR R, - i R SRR b 1 W [ R R SRR R et e sttt I W IR s e e T T

THE “MiLL HOUSE™ ON THE RIVER - GLEN WILLIAMS
Spectacular river front setting, 2 acres of unequalled privacy, charming century 4 bdrm home sitting high and right beside the Credit River. Wide
pine plank flooring, fam. rm opening into*sunrm with w/o to the large deck + river. Sun-filled mstr bdrm with w/o to balcony overiooking river, large
ensuite + plenty of closets. Walk to the Pub or Bakery, min to the “GO". Call today for your personal tour!! $750,000. Martha Summers®. 04-362-30
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FRONT PORCH CHARM 5269,000
Quiet strest walking distance to “GO", 3 bdrm + main fir. office/fam rm.
Gleaming hdwd firs, separate LR & DR,, updated kit. + mn fir. laundry. Lrge
rear deck, fiagstone pathway + great gardens. Martha Summers®. 04-368-30
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QUIET STREET - GREAT KITCHEN & POOL $455,000
Fabulous 4 bdrm with custom kitchen, recent pool, wrought iron fencing, recent
flooring from front entry thru to kitchen, upgraded master ensuite, trim and
broadioom, landscaped yard with patterned concrete front and back, steps 1o
the park. Hurry, It's Wonderful!! Martha Summers®. 04-262-30
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- CANOE FROM YOUR BACKYARD - GLEN WILLIAMS!! o
Superb renovations, wonderful open concept kitchen/great room, new maple kitchen, hardwood flcors thru main level, finished rec rm, stone fireplace,
mstr bdrm with 4 pc ensuite, new windows, sep detached dble car garage, fenced play area and the Credit River at your doorstep. $392 500. Martha
Summers”..
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Look whats here - Super recent 3+ bdrm family home, open . TIT— xR
corcp, amerous vakouso v o o parkrg ol | PRNACY.MATURITY ANDSTVLESSSMD o L
' : : : : | Gracious bungalow on 10 private acres, large spring fed pond. Fabulous addition, dining rm wi/catnedral ceiling + wio, grand family rm,
Eﬁ?ﬁ&ﬂﬁ?&‘iﬁfﬁfﬁé‘.ﬁﬁ‘ nﬁﬁggﬂhﬂgﬁ?ﬂgﬁ%ﬁ' Eﬂ’ﬁﬁ';;m“;':f e SRS e s ma%ﬁ;‘;;‘.';? stone fireplaﬂg, wonderful kitchen w/great entertaining and eating area. A must to see!!! Martha Summers®. 04-
. & | Super starter 2 year old || i 18
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ceramic in eat-in kitchen e ' o e i
and foyer. Great starter | AT e
home. Walk to shopping
plaza and future “GO”
station. 04-269-19

GEORGETOWN

| JEWEL $309,000
4. .| Amazing property with a 3+ _ H
—_— fhe "o RIEC T N ##{ bdrm raised bungalow §|. d b NN
s -. - . : % iy : tUCkEd |n at lhE End D‘f a § i | a M ; Q@
e | o O oL _{ long driveway with nature all §| - :; SRRl L RETT o e
| around. 3 season sunroom, §{ e S Rl -
fin. rec. rm with above grade | L &:
windows and woodstove, b/i
garage and garden shed. A
1 must to see to appreciate.
' 04-122-30
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"ERIN VILLAGE - COUNTRY CHARM

Warm pine plank flooring, walkout to large deck with westerly
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LOOK AT THIS FAMILY ROOM $223,900
Wonderful raised bungalow with finished lower level plus a sun filled
main level family rm with walkout to a large deck and private yard. Main
level with hdwd floors, recently decorated and ready to enjoy. Walk to Lo

shopping and com. centre. Hurry!! Martha Summers®. 04-241-90 s
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Wow! A must to see inside. Stunning with 5 bdrms, 2 fireplaces, main floor laundry, and a wonderful ravine setting with pool, hot tub
and mature gardens. Across from the park, walk to downtown. Special. 04-358-30
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INLAWS - HOM ROWING FAMILY
Custom built, well set back o/l pond. Huge kit/great rm combo, fir to ceiling
frplce, spa rm, hot tub, loft style type in-law with sep entrance suitable for
office, bed & breakfast or amazing master. 3 car gar. Special, a must see!!
04-145-90

" POST AND BEAM CALEDON - $409,000. | |
Sun filled with the warmth of wood. Spacious 3 bdrm, pine flrs, huge living rm with wood stove and walkout to 3 tier deck w/hot tub
overlooking country, large eat-in kitchen, sep. dining rm, fin. lower level, 2 car gar on 1.35 acres. Martha Summers®. 0
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$519,000. Martha Summers®.
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Spacious 2600+ sq. ft. home. 4 bdrms, sunroom, spacious TOWN & COUNTRY BUILDER’S OWN - 3.9 ACRES
It's a 10!l Fabulous 4+ bdrm, gleaming cherr}: floors, mn level mster, 2nd floor office with 360 views, large country

kitchen + family room, floor to ceiling brick fireplace, rec
kitchen, walkout to deck + hot tub, lower level w/fireplace, 5th bdrm + 3 pc. Original barn converted to workshop. In

room with walkout, small barn, 2 car gar, pond and creek.
&
$449,000. Martha Summers”. 04-220-91 § the Village yet country. Martha Summers*. 04-259-91
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PLENY A

Wonderful rolling land with hardwood bush, upgraded home, separate garage &
large bank barn with commercial use all located minutes to Hwy 7. Huge country
kitchen, separate living and dining rms, 2 offices, 4 bdrms and loft potential. A
must fo seel! $940,000. Martha Summers". (04-245-91°
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Nestled in a clearing at the end of a long driveway with 2 ponds, unique 4 bdrm with great entertaining and family living area.
Maple syrup building, barn/outbuilding, 2 car garage, inground pool. Lots of recent upgrades. Martha Summers. 04-352-31

TERRA COTTA LOTS
AVAILABLE

All lots on paved roads, w/town water and nat
gas available at the road. Lots sit high w/nice
views, trees and are gently rolling. Walk to Terra
Cotta Inn or Conservation area. Lot 1 -
e SN SRR e § S - L $219,000, Lot 2 - $209,000. Martha
i :. o _ *ﬁ-ml:’m summers*'

CHARMING FORKS OF CREDIT - $514,000
Nestled among the trees, close to skiing, golf and conservation, this
superbly upgraded home has it all. Huge country kitchen, cherry island,
fireplace, high ceiling and views. 3 bdrms, 3 baths, bay windows. Shows
to perfection. Martha Summers”*. 04-237-60

LISTINGS WANTED - PROVEN PERFORMANCE - LISTINGS WANTE

Super fun-filled 3 bdrm with finished lower level.
Hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen, all in immaculate
condition. Great lot!! Martha Summers®. 04-349-30
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FOR RENT - 3 bdrm bungalow, partially fin basement in Georgetown, $1300 per mo. Caledon - 3
bdrm farmhouse, acreage, $1300 per mo. Both available immediately. 1st & last + refer_encas.
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38 MORDEN NEILSON WAY, 1 ACRE LOT CONVENIENT COUNTRY
GEORGETOWN - INGLEWOOD - CALEDON
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